
RRMC DOCKET CALL Week of 3/23/2026

Name Citation Status Status Date/Time Offense
RAMIREZ-MELIAN, VICTORIA SOHAM E0197649 SH 3/23/2026 8:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  65 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
VINCENT, GEORGE ISSAC E0085134 SH 3/23/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
WARD, KANEITRA JANAE E0116117 SH 3/23/2026 8:00 AM THEFT CLASS C

AGUILERA, ANTHONY JOEL E0178550 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ALANIS, RUBEN E0197975 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  38 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
AUMUA, TAVALE E0158176 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  90 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
BENJAMIN, KEVIN M E0148568 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED WITH ACCIDENT
BLAND, CHARLES ANTHONY E0155054 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CARGILL, RUSSELL ARNETTE E0215007 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
CARR, PATRICK JAMES E0191529 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  61 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
DAHAN, NETANEL E0218506 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
DAVIS, DEYONTEA MONTEAZ E0194069 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DENNIS, JAMES MICHAEL E0166722 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DENNIS, JAMES MICHAEL E0166722 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
DESHPANDE, DEEPA S E0221502 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO YROW AT STOP INTERSECTION
DIAZ, MONIQUE DESIREE E0174019 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
GENOVESE, VINCENT PERRY IV E0154686 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM PASSING SCHOOL BUS LOAD/UNLOAD
GENOVESE, VINCENT PERRY IV E0154686 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GILLETTE, JERMAREIAN LEERON E0187552 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GONZALEZ, RUTH E0218503 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
GUTIERREZ, JONAL E0193509 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HARPER, JOSHUA WILLIAM E0202018 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARRIS, DILLON GERALD E0158174 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOPES, BERNARKA LASHAWN E0194057 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOPES, BERNARKA LASHAWN E0194057 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
JAIMES-MARTINEZ, SANTOS E0194068 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JEFFCOAT, BOBBY RAY E0187553 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHN, CHESIEL FIDELMA E0215503 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
KAHANY, JAMILA E0216502 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
KAHANY, JAMILA E0216502 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
LEAL, DERICA LEE E0179521 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
LEAL, DERICA LEE E0179521 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LIGHTEN, TYREE MAURICE E0201037 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
LUNA-PEREZ, EMILIO MC142769 IH 3/23/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-MINOR (17-20 YEARS)
MANCILLA, CORINA MARIE E0199319 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO SEAT BELT (ADULT DRIVER)
MARTIN, HOLLY ANN MC142717 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
MARTIN, JONATHAN TRACE E0200072 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTIN, JONATHAN TRACE E0200072 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MARTINEZ-LORENZO, GERZON OMAR E0201039 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MARTINEZ-LORENZO, GERZON OMAR E0201039 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTINEZ-SANCHEZ, ERICA E0178548 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MCAFEE, JAMARIA VE YONCE E0175116 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  60 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
MONJE-GONZALEZ, STIVEN Y E0211012 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
MONJE-GONZALEZ, STIVEN Y E0211012 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MORALES-DELRIO, HERNAN E0129169 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MOSER, DAVID E0184051 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE
MUTIN, DONAVAN M E0175118 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
PAETZNICK, ALEX RHEA E0187554 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  65 MPH in a  55 MPH zone
PALACIOS-LOPEZ, ADRIAN E0201034 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PEREZ, SILVIA MC142761 IH 3/23/2026 9:00 AM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
RANDOLPH, TREVELL MARTEZ III E0197973 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING SCHOOL ZONE  41 MPH in a  20 MPH zone
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RANDOLPH, TREVELL MARTEZ III E0197973 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RANGEL-CUEVAS, OCTAVIO GUILLER E0194072 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RANGEL-CUEVAS, OCTAVIO GUILLER E0194072 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
REYES, CLARITA CARLA E0201003 IH 3/23/2026 9:00 AM UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
REYES, CLARITA CARLA E0201003 IH 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
REYNOLDS, CHRISTOPHER JOHN E0150535 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RIVERA, PHILLIP JOSEPH E0215006 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SANCHEZ, RICO ANTONIO E0208512 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
SCHEXNAYDER, GREGORY E0117101 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SHERRILL, DESTANIE SAIGE E0207014 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM DROVE ON WRONG SIDE OF DIVIDED HIGHWAY
SHERWOOD, JON AUGUST E0194070 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMONS, JOSHUA SCOTT E0190021 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMMONS, JOSHUA SCOTT E0190022 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SMITH, DESMOND DEMAR E0156601 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, DESMOND DEMAR E0156601 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
SONG, HOONKU E0215505 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
SOUTH, MARTY LYNN E0188027 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
STERLING, ASHLEY N E0207013 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
STERLING, ASHLEY N E0207013 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT- under 8/4'9"
SURLES, JAMAL LINWOOD E0169512 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING AROUND BARRICADE
SURLES, JAMAL LINWOOD E0169512 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SURLES, JAMAL LINWOOD E0169512 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
TOLEDO, JEANETTE ESTHER E0215506 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO LICENSE PLATE (1 OR 2)
TRIOLO, DOMINICK RENE MC142741 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM THEFT CLASS C

TRIOLO, DOMINICK RENE MC142742 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM
FRAUDULENT DESTRUCTION, REMOVAL, OR 
CONCEALMENT OF WRITING

VARGAS, JUAN E0178032 RS 3/23/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
WALDEN, JORDAN JOELL E0208023 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM PARKED IN FIRE LANE
WARD, DONALD H E0208511 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM PARKED IN DISABLED SPACE
WILLIAMS, VICTOR LAMONT E0194073 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ZUNIGA-COLON, JOSE ANGEL E0194071 IA 3/23/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE

BOBB, MARY NADIA MC142662 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM THEFT CLASS C
CASTILLO, J CRUZ E0142808 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
CASTILLO, J CRUZ E0142808 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CEDENO-CANETE, JORGE LUIS E0144455 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM RAN STOP SIGN
DINWIDDIE, DANIELLE MARIE E0173766 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
FANO, JEFFREY SCOTT E0190506 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM SPEEDING REG ZONE  70 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
FRANCOIS, HANNAH ELISE E0133575 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
GARCIA-REYES, ISAMAR E0138203 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT- under 8/4'9"
GARCIA-REYES, ISAMAR E0138203 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
GOSNEY, TREVOR AVERY E0158146 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM SPEEDING REG ZONE * 100 MPH in a  70 MPH zone
GRIPP, TANNER RAY MC142608 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
GUERRERO, WILLIAM IRAM E0189018 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
GUTIERREZ, FRANK  III MC142551 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
HERNANDEZ-CASTILLO, EFREN E0194033 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HODGE, DANIEL AARON E0083792 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNSON, RONTARIOUS DASHAWN E0145973 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JOHNSON, RONTARIOUS DASHAWN E0154647 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM RAN STOP SIGN
MARTINEZ-BENITEZ, ANGEL C MC142621 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
MARTINEZ-HERNANDEZ, MARISABEL E0136171 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARTINEZ-HERNANDEZ, MARISABEL E0136171 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM ILLEGAL WINDOW TINT
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MATOS-TURRO, LUIS ENRIQUE E0095836 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM NO MOTORCYCLE ENDORSMENT
MONTOYA, ANTHONY MC142620 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
PEREZ, TERESA MARIE E0103081 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM RAN RED LIGHT
PEREZ, TERESA MARIE E0103081 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
PEREZ, TERESA MARIE E0103081 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
TONEY, DANIEL RICHARD WINSOR MC142317 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM PUBLIC INTOXICATION-ADULT
VASQUEZ, ALBERTA DENISE E0106956 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
YOUSIF, AHMAD NASER E0177022 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
ZEPEDA, PAUL ANTHONY E0133574 PT 3/23/2026 1:00 PM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)

BURTON, DONDRE LYJHAWN E0166642 SH 3/26/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE
GARMON, ROZETTA LATAY E0106852 SH 3/26/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARSHALL, DONALD ONEIL E0106930 SH 3/26/2026 8:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

ADAMS, KENNETH CHARLES E0165112 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  60 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ALCORN, KYLE ANTHONY E0195067 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  83 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
ALCORN, KYLE ANTHONY E0195067 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
ALONSO-MARTINEZ, STEPHANIE MARIE E0210053 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
ALVAREZ, GRACE GENE E0185065 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
ANDHARIA, TVISHA SAMEER E0175129 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
ANUSURI, SRI E0199395 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
ARELLANO, JOSEPH GREGORY E0199417 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  49 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
ARELLANO, JOSEPH GREGORY E0199417 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM ILLEGAL WINDOW TINT
ARMANDO-PALMA, CHRISTIAN E0219002 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
AW, BINETA E0192519 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM DISREGARD TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
BALLI, ALIYAH E0123634 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BAMOS-HERERRA, JUAN ALBERTO E0175138 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE * 105 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
BAMOS-HERERRA, JUAN ALBERTO E0175138 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
BANKSTON, SORINHA DIONJANIE E0178561 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
BOURDETH, ALEXANDER STEVEN E0165111 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
BROWN, DANIEL LEE E0216008 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
CARO-PUMAREJO, LUISA FERNANDA E0165109 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
CASTILLO-PEREZ, ANA E0150058 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
CEPEDA-GARCIA, OSCAR IDAEL E0165107 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
CLARK, BRANDEN E0210041 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
CRUZ, ANTHONY RYAN E0175132 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE *  96 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
DAVIS, JAMES ERIC E0206005 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
DEARRIGUNAGA, TYLER EDWARD E0199411 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
ELAM, RYAN MICHAEL E0175140 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  94 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
FAJARDO-CHAVARRIA, EDITH Y E0150056 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
FORD-MITCHELL, TRISTAN LEANNE E0165110 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
FREZZA, ARMANDO LOUIS II E0195065 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
GAMBOA-PEREZ, LYUVAN E0125107 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
GERALD, CASEY DEBRIAN E0192518 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED WITH ACCIDENT
GERMAIN, NEYSSA E0223531 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  52 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
HAMILTON, AMBRIEL SEANNA E0171048 RS 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HARDIN, NICOLAS EUGENE E0221006 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HARI, VISHAKH E0199401 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  47 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
HARRIS, SHAIHEEM MALIK E0190032 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERALD, HABSHEIBA E0175130 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HERALD, HABSHEIBA E0175130 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HERNANDEZ, DESTINY E0221005 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
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HERNANDEZ, DESTINY E0221005 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
HILL, STEPHEN BULAWAN JR E0199407 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
HOLLIDAY-JENKINS, CORY DEAN E0186047 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
JACKSON, MARY CHRISTINE E0150057 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
JOHNSON, ELEANOR ARDEN STEWART E0210038 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  57 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
JOHNSON, KEVON KENTRELL E0175133 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
JONES, ASHLEY RENEE E0124153 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO YIELD ROW TURNING LEFT
JONES, ASHLEY RENEE E0124153 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
JUAREZ, JUSTIN KASEY E0214516 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
KING, ADRIAN DEJUAN E0209505 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM PARKED IN DISABLED SPACE
KOSMAS, LOLA FAY E0223006 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  61 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
KOZLOWSKI, CORWIN LEWIS E0190033 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MACHUCA-RODRIGUEZ, KEVIN O E0178558 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARACLE, JESSICA ESTHER E0202524 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MARSH, MICHELLE VICTORIA E0210051 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE *  97 MPH in a  75 MPH zone

MARTINEZ, JUANA E0222002 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM
ALLOW UNLICENSED DRIVER TO 
DRIVE(PARENT/GUARDIAN)

MARTINEZ-HERNANDEZ, INGRYD C E0195066 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
MARTINEZ-HERNANDEZ, INGRYD C E0195066 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MAYEDO, REINIER ESTEVEZ E0222003 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MCCORD, CALEB MATTHEW E0199409 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
MCDADE, CANDICE DENISE E0210042 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  56 MPH in a  40 MPH zone
MENDEZ, ARATH RADAMES E0188028 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
MENDEZ, ARATH RADAMES E0188028 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE
MERIDA-LEE, GISELL E0216011 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPER TURN
MORFIN, JAZIEL M E0218502 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NEAL, JADA AMONI E0221007 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
NEAL, JADA AMONI E0221007 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF TOBACCO BY A MINOR
NUNN, KENDRICK O RYAN E0213503 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
ORTIZ-HERNANDEZ, GUMERSINDO E0178559 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PADILLA, ANALICIA E0210048 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
PADILLA, ANALICIA E0210048 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
PAEZ-CALDERA, BRIANGEL JESUS E0199420 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
PAEZ-CALDERA, BRIANGEL JESUS E0199420 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PARKER, KEEVIN DOMINICK E0186575 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
PAV, TYLER MICHAEL E0199391 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  62 MPH in a  50 MPH zone
PEASE, LAEL IVANA E0214517 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
PEASE, LAEL IVANA E0214517 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PEREZ-GIL, SAHIRA ROSA E0199410 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO SEAT BELT (PASSENGER)
PRADO, FRANCISCA E0201035 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUTNEY, MICHAEL DWAYNE JR E0175135 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE *  98 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
RAMIREZ-TAFUR, LUIS DAVID E0186050 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT- under 8/4'9"
RAMIREZ-TAFUR, LUIS DAVID E0186050 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
REVELL, WILLIAM ERNEST E0186049 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
RIBAUDO, DENISE M E0199423 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
RJIMENEZ, ABEL HENRY E0223523 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  51 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
RUBIO-MEDRANO, PEDRO JOVANNY E0199415 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
RUIZ, ANTONIO DANIEL E0214515 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
RUIZ, ANTONIO DANIEL E0214515 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RUSSELL, MEGAN RENEE E0175142 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
SAEKI, AKIRA ARTURO E0170526 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
SANDERS, JAMAURIS LASTEPPA E0199405 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  46 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
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SAYAH, JUDE HANNE ELIAS E0199418 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  50 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
SAYAH, JUDE HANNE ELIAS E0199418 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SIMON, AARON MICHAEL E0175134 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE *  95 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
SMITH, AARON BOONE E0175139 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE-TX NONE
SMITH, DESMOND DEMAR E0186045 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SMITH, DESMOND DEMAR E0186045 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
STEELE, OMAR MALIK E0199424 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SWEITZER, KRISTOPHER ALAN E0221004 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM TURNED RIGHT FROM WRONG LANE
TALAVERA-ESPINOZA, EDUARDO E0186046 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (TX)
TOLBERT, KYLE ROSS E0178557 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TORRES, ARCADIO DYLAN E0199403 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
TRISTAN, FRANK  III E0199396 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VANLEER, JACOB ANDREW E0216012 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN RED LIGHT
VANSAU, BROOKE ALEXA E0223527 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  69 MPH in a  45 MPH zone
VARGAS, DUANE JAMES E0186576 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM RAN STOP SIGN
VELASCO, BRIANNA EMILY E0199414 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  48 MPH in a  30 MPH zone
WARD, JESSICA LAUREL E0210047 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE  48 MPH in a  35 MPH zone
WEAVER, ROBERT LEE E0175141 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM SPEEDING REG ZONE * 101 MPH in a  75 MPH zone
WILLIAMS, BENJAMIN ANDREW E0199422 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION
WRIGHT, JOELY LAWANN E0165108 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
YOUNG, TAURUS LEE E0180073 IA 3/26/2026 9:00 AM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
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